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Requesting Grade Change for a Closed Grading Period 



2 
 

 



3 
 

 



4 
 

  

 



5 
 

  1) Hover over the 

Options dropdown 

for the grading 

period you want to 

change.  

2) Click on Enter Term Grade 

Adjustment to adjust grades 

for that grading period.  
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*NOTE: If you need to clear an INC AND change a numeric grade, you will need to do each 

change separately.  Change the INC first, save.  Then go back and adjust the numeric changes, save.  

 

 

 

 

1) Change an INC 

by clicking on the 

down arrow and 

choosing the “-“.   

1) Enter a numeric 

adjustment by putting the 

new grade in the 

Adjustment column.  

2) Click Save.   

2) click Save.  
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1) Click the Back button 

to return to the Grade 

Posting Status screen. 

2) or…Click Grade Post Status to 

return to the Grade Posting Status 

screen.  
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